



Town of Loomis  
3665 Taylor Road, Loomis CA 95650

Bid Tabulation  
Concrete Repair Project, No. 22-04  
BID DATE: 9/1/22 @ 10:00am

Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3	
				Item Price	Total Price	Kroeker		B&M Builders		FBD Vanguard	
				Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price
<b>BASE BID ITEMS</b>											
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$29,220.00	\$29,220.00
2	Remove Concrete or Asphalt	4,700	SF	\$12.00	\$56,400.00	\$4.59	\$21,573.00	\$7.00	\$32,900.00	\$21.00	\$98,700.00
3	Dirt Excavation/Clearing and Grubbing at Webb Street	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,975.00	\$15,975.00	\$12,540.00	\$12,540.00	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00
4	Allowance for Irrigation Repairs	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Curb Drain	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	Concrete Curb and Gutter - 24" wide (with AB)	130	LF	\$50.00	\$6,500.00	\$77.00	\$10,010.00	\$120.00	\$15,600.00	\$70.00	\$9,100.00
7	Concrete Curb and Gutter - 36" wide (with AB)	600	LF	\$65.00	\$39,000.00	\$87.00	\$52,200.00	\$120.00	\$72,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00
8	Concrete Driveway (with AB)	430	SF	\$25.00	\$10,750.00	\$19.50	\$8,385.00	\$42.00	\$18,060.00	\$22.00	\$9,460.00
9	Concrete Sidewalk (with AB)	500	SF	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$19.50	\$9,750.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk (without AB)	1,700	SF	\$15.00	\$25,500.00	\$15.00	\$25,500.00	\$16.00	\$27,200.00	\$18.00	\$30,600.00
11	Curb Ramp - Case C (Includes retaining curb)	3	EA	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$9,995.00	\$29,985.00	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00
12	2-inch Asphalt Cold Planing (Area estimated at 560 SY)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00
13	Hot Mix Asphalt Plug (Adjacent to curb and gutter)	1,000	SF	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$19.00	\$19,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$33.00	\$33,000.00
14	Hot Mix Asphalt Overlay (2")	70	TON	\$150.00	\$10,500.00	\$465.00	\$32,550.00	\$325.00	\$22,750.00	\$613.00	\$42,910.00
15	Adjust Loop Detector Pull Box to Grade	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$980.00	\$980.00	\$1,111.00	\$1,111.00	\$1,095.00	\$1,095.00
16	Induction Loop Detector - Type D	2	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$812.00	\$1,624.00	\$925.00	\$1,850.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
17	Induction Loop Detector - Type E	6	EA	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$812.00	\$4,872.00	\$925.00	\$5,550.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00
18	Striping – Remove Existing Thermoplastic	170	SF	\$7.50	\$1,275.00	\$19.00	\$3,230.00	\$22.00	\$3,740.00	\$21.00	\$3,570.00
19	Striping – Detail 38 (8-inch w/ reflectors)	75	LF	\$7.50	\$562.50	\$5.04	\$378.00	\$6.00	\$450.00	\$6.00	\$450.00
20	Striping – Detail 39 (6-inch)	250	LF	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$11.20	\$2,800.00	\$5.50	\$1,375.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
21	Striping – Crosswalk and Stop Bar (12-inch White)	15	LF	\$12.00	\$180.00	\$13.40	\$201.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$15.00	\$225.00
22	Striping – Miscellaneous Legends	122	SF	\$15.00	\$1,830.00	\$10.50	\$1,281.00	\$12.00	\$1,464.00	\$12.00	\$1,464.00
23	Striping – Curb Paint - Red	190	LF	\$7.50	\$1,425.00	\$2.80	\$532.00	\$3.00	\$570.00	\$3.00	\$570.00
24	Signpost (Breakaway style)	2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$280.00	\$560.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
25	Sign	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$280.00	\$560.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
26	Install Salvaged Sign	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$392.00	\$392.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$300.00

Engineer's Estimate - \$250,000

TOTAL BID: **\$241,472.50**

**\$266,603.00**

**\$325,120.00**

**\$384,914.00**